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ASOCIACIÓN CULTURAL LA GUARIDA DEL ANGEL Mario González Laguaridadelangel@gmail.com

TURISMO DE CÓRDOBA CIUDAD Remedios Molina Gómez rmolina@turismodecordoba.org

CUEVAS LOS TARANTOS Jose Manuel Martin josemanuel@cuevaslostarantos.com

EL PATIO SEVILLANO SL Bachir Dia Beidech booking@elpatiosevillano.com

PATIO DE LA JUDERÍA Ricardo Velez ricardo.velez.galan@hotmail.com

SENATOR HOTELS & RESORTS Joaquin Holgado Marin cadiz.c@senatorhr.com

TABLAO FLAMENCO DOBLE DE CEPA Y BAÑOS ÁRABES S. MARIALaura Roda Gallego Gerencia@dobledecepa.com

CRUCEROS TORRE DEL ORO Rafael Salas Astorga comercial@ctosevilla.com

SOHO BOUTIQUE HOTELES Sergio Del Rio Lagares sdelrio@sohohoteles.com

MY TOP TOUR Constanza Amargós López b2b@mytoptour.es

TORRELUZ HOTELES José Requena López jrequena@torreluz.com

PEPA BANDERA Juan Luis Naveiro Amezaga juanluis@pepabandera.es

EL TEMPLO DEL FLAMENCO José Antonio Vallejo Anaya eltemplodelflamenco@gmail.com

Q HOTELS Tamara Colette González tcolette@qhotels.es

TABLAO FLAMENCO PURO ARTE Silvia Delgado León reservas@puroarteflamencojerez.com

RESTAURANTE ROCIERO BODEGON DE LA BLANCA PALOMA Jose Caballero Nuño info@restauranteblancapaloma.com

SEVILLA CONVENTION BUREAU Manuel Macías mmacias@sevillacb.com

FLAMENCO BOOKING Sonis Garcia Martínez soniagarciamartinez2020@gmail.com

ARTESUR Pedro Moreno Ruz artesurgestion@gmail.com

BEATRIZ BALLESTA COMUNICACIÓN Beatriz Ballesta comunicacion@beatrizballesta.com

TEATRO FLAMENCO SEVILLA Y MALAGA Alberto Oneto Torres a.oneto@artesred.com

SOCIEDAD MERCANTIL BAÑOS DE GIGONZA, SL Salvador Pineda Rojas info@castillodegigonza.es

ARGOT FLAMENCO, SL Maria Del Pilar Fernández Ranchal espectaculos@argotflamenco.com

ANTOJO FLAMENCO Sandra Mariña hola@antojomalaga.es

ASOCIACIÓN CULTURAL LA GUARIDA DEL ÁNGEL Karen Alvarez Resevas@laguaridadelangel.com

KAIZEN HOTELES Cayetano Gómez Fernández cayetano.gomez@kaizenhoteles.com

JARDINES DE ZORAYA FLAMENCO & GASTRONOMIA Miguel Moreno Riojas admin@flamencomalaga.com

FUNDACION CRISTINA HEEREN- TEATRO FLAMENCO TRIANA Alexandra Hoffer ahoffer@flamencoheeren.com
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LUNAE PRODUCCIONES María José Franco San José lunae.producciones@gmail.com

TURMARES-TARIFA Carlos Salguero González carlos@turmares.com

SEVILLA CITY OFFICE Paula Magarzo pmagarzo@sevillacityoffice.es

EMPRESA MUNICIPAL ALMERIA TURISTICA José Manuel Navarro Perez jmnavarro@aytoalmeria.es

ALEGRIA FLAMENCO & GASTRONOMIA Guadalupe Molina Banegas info@flamencomalaga.com

VIAJES MASTER INTERNACIONAL S.A. José Quintero joseluis@viajesmaster.com

AGENCIA DESTINO HUELVA Laura Acosta Román lacosta@diphuelva.org

PEÑA FLAMENCA LA LOLA Santiago Barrientos pflamencafeministalgtbi@gmail.com

SETAS DE SEVILLA Fabricio Llanza Ortiz fgllanza@sacyr.com

TABLAO FLAMENCO LA CANTAORA María Lima Sánchez marketing@flamencolacantaora.com

ARTE ANDALUZ Felipe Alejandro Ecija Cobos andaluz-arte@hotmail.com

TABLAO FLAMENCO LAS SETAS Ruben Viver Gracia direccioncomercial@tablaoflamencolassetas.com

GRUPO MACIA HOTELES S.L Juan Pablo Arias Orozco luciaserranodelmoral@gmail.com

ESPACIO VORS TURISMO Y CULTURA Antonio Gonzalez Valenzuela aalmgar74@hotmail.com

BODEGA VALDESPINO Lola Vega lvo@grupoestevez.com

ANDALUCIA EXPERIENCIAS David Martin Alonso booking@andaluciaexperiencias.com

EL PALACIO ANDALUZ Javier Rubio Gómez comercial@elpalacioandaluz.com

SOMOS DESTINO RURAL Javier Prieto Moreno javierprieto@somosdestinorural.com

TURBOPASS GMBH Emilio Gómez emilio.gomez@turbopass.com
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FLAMENCO & CULTURE FORUM WORKSHOP DATA

Total Meetings 449

Number of Andalusian Offering Companies 48

Number of Companies International Demand 26

Average Meetings of Andalusian Offer 9,35

Average Meetings International Demand 17,27
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